Industrial Lubricating
Oils & Greases
ORELUBE GREASES V12 03-2020
Since 1958, The Orelube Corporation has manufactured and marketed Specialty Lubricants for Industrial
applications worldwide.
Orelube products are designed for manufacturing plants that want to run faster and harder.
Rising costs, competitive pressures and demanding production requirements are forcing equipment to work
harder, longer and more efficiently. With increasing demand for more efficiency and productivity, it is imperative

		  ISO VG
G-75/80 	 68
G-40 	 100
G-90 	 220
G-90/140 	 460
G-250 	 680
		  ISO VG
G-68 Red 	 68
G-100 Red 	 100
G-150 Red 	 150
G-220 Red 	 220
G-320 Red 	 320
G-460 Red 	 460
		  ISO VG
GL-68 	 68
GL-100 	 100
GL-150 	 150
GL-220 	 220
GL-320 	 320
GL-460 	 460
		  ISO VG
K-30 ND	 100
K-40 ND 	 150
K-90 ND 	 220

GEAR OILS
INDUSTRIAL
GREASES
FOOD GRADE
LUBRICANTS
SYNTHETIC
LUBRICANTS
SPECIALTY
PRODUCTS
ORELUBE SYNTHETIC LUBRICANTS
Orelube ELCG •	 100% Synthetic electrical conductive grease containing a high concentration of
electrically conductive solids dispersed in a special synthetic base fluid
	      ISO VG	          ISO VG	     	  ISO VG	        	           ISO VG
H-32     32                 H-46    46        	     H-68    68        	          H-100    100
	            	 ISO VG
OL-150      	 150
OL-220      	 220
OL-320      	 320
OL-460    	 460
INDUSTRIAL
LUBRICATING OILS
INDUSTRIAL
GEAR OILS